BEFORE THE WASHINGTON UTILITIES AND TRANSPORTATION COMMISSION

PROOF OF SERVICE

DOCKET 200900, 200894

| HEREBY CERTIFY That I, as an employee of the Washington Utilities and Transportation Commission at
Lacey, Washington, have served on 12/24/2020 the parties of record in this proceeding a true copy of the following
document(s):

Notice Correcting Order 04/01.

The copy of the document(s) was/were sent to each of the parties of record in this docket at the address shown in the
official file and listed below, by electronic mail only.

Isl Lordlyn Huey

Lorilyn Huey, Customer Service Specialist

PARTIES OF RECORD AND OTHERS RECEIVING NOTICE

NOTIFIED BY E-MAIL:

Amanda Maxwell, WUTC, amanda.maxwell@utc.wa.gov

Betsy DeMarco, WUTC, betsy.demarco@utc.wa.gov

Joanna Huang, WUTC, joanna.huang@utc.wa.gov

John Cupp, WUTC, john.cupp@utc.wa.gov

Kim Anderson, WUTC, kim.anderson@utc.wa.gov

Linda Anderson, WUTC, linda.anderson@utc.wa.gov

Lisa Wyse, WUTC, lisa.wyse@utc.wa.gov

Mike Young, WUTC, mike.young@utc.wa.gov

Rayne Pearson, WUTC, rayne.pearson@utc.wa.gov

Chris McGuire, WUTC, chris.mcguire@utc.wa.gov

Amy Andrews, WUTC, amy.andrews@utc.wa.gov

David Meyer, Avista Corporation dba Avista Utilities, david.meyer@avistacorp.com
Lisa Gafken, Office of the Attorney General, Lisa.Gafken@atg.wa.gov

Shawn Collins, The Energy Project, shawnc@oppco.org

Jennifer Cameron-Rulkowski, WUTC, jennifer.cameron-rulkowski@utc.wa.gov
Patrick Ehrbar, Avista Corporation dba Avista Utilities, pat.ehrbar@avistacorp.com
The Energy Project, The Energy Project, shawnc@oppco.org

Doug Howell, The Sierra Club, doug.howell@sierraclub.org



Sally Brown, WUTC, sally.brown@utc.wa.gov

Paige Doyle, WUTC, paige.doyle@utc.wa.gov

Jeff Roberson, WUTC, jeff.roberson@utc.wa.gov

Corey Dabhl, corey.dahl@atg.wa.gov

Simon ffitch, Simon ffitch Attorney at Law, simon@ffitchlaw.com
Jennifer Snyder, WUTC, jennifer.snyder@utc.wa.gov

Jesse Gorsuch, Davison Van Cleve, PC, jog@dvclaw.com

Bradley Cebulko, WUTC, bradley.cebulko@utc.wa.gov

Bridgit Feeser, WUTC, bridgit.feeser@utc.wa.gov

Amanda Hathaway, WUTC, amanda.hathaway@utc.wa.gov

Katie Hancock, WUTC, katie.hancock@utc.wa.gov

Tyler Pepple, Davison Van Cleve, PC, tcp@dvclaw.com

Kristen Hillstead, WUTC, kristen.hillstead@utc.wa.gov

Andrew Roberts, WUTC, andrew.roberts@utc.wa.gov

Carol Baker, Simon ffitch Attorney at Law, carol@ffitchlaw.com
Chanda Mak, Office of the Attorney General, Chanda.Mak@atg.wa.gov
Sean Mayo, WUTC, sean.mayo@utc.wa.gov

Dean Pertner, WUTC, dean.pertner@utc.wa.gov

Mark Johnson, WUTC, mark.l.johnson@utc.wa.gov

Avista Dockets, Avista Corporation dba Avista Utilities, avistadockets@avistacorp.com
Kate Griffith, WUTC, kate.griffith@utc.wa.gov

Public Counsel, pccseaef@atg.wa.gov

Nina Suetake, Attorney General's Office, nina.suetake@atg.wa.gov
Lisa Faker, WUTC, lisa.faker@utc.wa.gov

Harry Fukano, WUTC, harry.fukano@utc.wa.gov

Stacey Brewster, WUTC, stacey.brewster@utc.wa.gov

Nash Callaghan, WUTC, nash.callaghan@utc.wa.gov

Ryan Grimes, WUTC, ryan.grimes@utc.wa.gov

Joe Dallas, WUTC, joe.dallas@utc.wa.gov

Andrew J. O'Connell, WUTC, andrew.j.oconnell@utc.wa.gov
Kendra White, WUTC, kendra.white@utc.wa.gov

Andrew Sellards, WUTC, andrew.sellards@utc.wa.gov

Daniel Teimouri, WUTC, daniel.teimouri@utc.wa.gov

Jessica Yarnall Loarie, jessica.yarnall@sierraclub.org

Brent Coleman, Alliance of Western Energy Consumers, blc@dvclaw.com
Kevin Burdet, kevin.burdet@atg.wa.gov

Jacque Hawkins-Jones, WUTC, jacque.hawkins-jones@utc.wa.gov
Corinne Milinovich, com@dvclaw.com

Ryan Smith, ryan.smith@utc.wa.gov

Ann Paisner, Ann.Paisner@atg.wa.gov



Thomas Johnson, Thomas.Johnson@atg.wa.gov

Emilie Brown, WUTC, emilie.brown@utc.wa.gov

Miriam Raffel-Smith, miriam.raffel-smith@sierraclub.org
Shay Bauman, Shay.Bauman@atg.wa.gov

Hang Nguyen-Le, WUTC, hang.nguyen-le@utc.wa.gov
Sangita Jain, KeyBanc Capital Markets, sangita.jain@key.com
Brad Van Cleve, bvc@dvclaw.com

Ezra Hausman, Sierra Club, Ezra@ezrahausman.com



